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Phila
Fruit Market

PHILADELPHIA
JUNE 14, 1995

ABOUT STEADY fits 12 1-pt bku CA
med-lge 8.00-9.50 tome belt hiu 10.50fr
quel 7.00 cne label 12.00-13.00 flu 1 lyr
CA With Stemi Ige 13.00-14.00

MELONS

CITRUS FRUITS
—GRAPEFRUIT: MARKET STEADY

ctns AZ Red 23i 11.00-12.00 27s
11.00- 32s 11.50-12.00 11.00-11.50
40s 10.00-11.00 White 18s 10.00-11.00
23s 10.00-11.00 27s 10.00-11.00 32s
10.00- 1.00CA Red 27sfr quel 10.00 32s

frqual 10.0036 s 12.50-13.00frqual 10.00
40s fr quel 10.00 48s fr qusl
9.50 4/5 buclns FL IndianRiver Red 23s
11.00 27s 10.00-11.00 32s 12.00 36s
10.00- 40s 12.00 48s 12.00

—LEMONS; MARKET STEADY ctns
CA 95s fr quel 15.50 115 s 23.00 fr qua<
19X0-21.00 mostly 20.00 ord qual
16.00- 140 s 24.00 fr quad 22.00 fair
qual & cond 16.00 oid quid 17.00 165s
27.00 fr qual 24.00 oid qual 17.00-18.00
200 s fr qual 23.00fair qual & cond 18.00

—CANTALOUPS: MARKETLOWER
1/2 ctni/ctu AZ 12i 16.00 ISi 16.00 18i
13.00 23i 10.00 CA ISi 12.00-13.00 one
label 17.00 18i 12.00-15.00 fr qual
8.00-9.00 MX 12f 10.00fr oond 7.00 ISi
12.00

—HONEYDEWS: MARKETSLIGHT-
LY LOWER 2/3 ctni TX 5» 10.00-11.00
moilly 10.00 6i 11.00-12.00

—MISC MELONS: OFFERINGS
LIGHT 2/3 ctni CA Cremhaw 6i 17.008i
17.00 Juan Canary 6i 17.00 8i 17.00 Per-
sian 6s 17.008s 17.00 Sharlyn 6s 17.00 8s
17.00 Orange Flesh 6s 17.00 8s 17.00

—WATERMELONS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns per ctn FL Red
Seedless 3s 13.00-14.004s 14.00-18.00Si
14.00- bins per melon FL Sangria
15-18 lb 2.00 20-24 lb 3.00-3.50 25-28 lb

4.00- Royal Sweet 28-30 lb4.00-4.50
GA Crimson Sweet 25-28 lb 2.75-3.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS
—APPLES: MARKET STEADY ctni

tiypk AG BOATGrannySmith 100 s 18.50
CL BOAT Granny Smith 90s 18.00CON-
TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
ctns tiypk WA WAExFcy Red Delicious
80s 15.50-16.50 88s IS.SO-16.50 100s
15.50-16.50 125 s 16.00 Golden Delicious
88s 17.00 100 s 16.00 113 s 16.00 Granny
Smith 113 s 20.00U.5.ExFcy Golden Deli-
cious 88s 14.00 100 s 14.00 WAFcy Red
Delicious 64s 14.0072 s 14.00-15.00 most-
ly 14.00 80s 14.00-15.00mostly 14.00 88s
14.00100 s 14.00 113 s 14.00Golden Deli-
cious 56s 11.50 72s 11.50 80s 11.50 U.S.
One Red Delicious 100 s 12.00 ctns celpk
WA WAExFcy Golden Delicious 96s fr
cond 9.00-12.00

—LIMES; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 10 lb ctns FL Seedless Type 48s
6.00S4s 5.50 63s 5.00 MX Seedless Type
48s 4.50-S.SO mostly 4.50-S.OO S4s
4.00-5.00mostly 4.00 63s 3.50-5.00most-
ly 4.00-5.00

—MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—ORANGES: MARKET STEADY
ctns CA Valencia S6s 20.00 fr qual
11.00- 72s 18.00fr qual 10.00-12.00

88s 14.00-14.50 fr qual 10.00-11.50 113s
13.00 fr qual 10.00-11.00 138s
11.00- fr qual 9.50 few 10.

00 4/5 bnctm FL Valencia 64i
10.50-11.00 80i 11.00 100 i 11.50-IZOO
:sw 13.00 125 i 11.50 few 13.00 Pope
Summer 80a few 13.00

-TANGELOS: OFFERINGS NONE
—TANGERINES: OFFERINGS

NONE
-APRICOTS: MARKET LOWER 24

lb ctns lie CA Castlebrite #7 fair qual
10.00- #8 fair qual 10.00-11.00 #lO
fair qual 10.00-11.00 #l2 ore cond
3.00- 24 lb ctns/lugs tight/vol fill CA
Perfection 6 tow sz 26.00 6 1/2 row sz
27.00

—TEMPLES; OFFERINGS NONE
BERRIES
—BLUEBERRIES: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY flu 12 1-pt cup« with lids NC
med-lge 15.00-16.00

—CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS
NONE

—AVOCADOS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns 2 lyr CA Hass 48s 33.00
ctns lie 40s & 48s 30.00-32.00

—BANANAS: MARKET STEADY 40
lbctns IMPORT 11.00fair qual 9.00-10.00
small 7.00-7.50 40 lb ctns bagged
IMPORT 11.00 ctns institutional pk
IMPORT petite 13.00

—MISC BERRIES: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—RASPBERRIES: OFFERINGS
LIGHTflu 12 6-oz cups flmwrpd CA Red
18.00

—STRAWBERRIES: MARKET

Keystone ,CONCRETE I
PRODUCTS

477East Farmersvllle Rd.
New Holland, PA 17557 Twaffle slat-A

(717) 355-2361

Slatted Heifer Bara

—CHERRIES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
20 lb cm*WA WAOne Bing 12row n A
Igr 60.00

—FRUITS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—GRAPES: MARKETLOWER 22 lb
lugf CA Perlette 12.00-14.00 fr cond
9.00- Thompson Seedless
22.00- White Seedless Type one
label 22.00 Black Seedless 16.00-17.00
few 18.00 MX Perlette 10.00-IZOOfew
14.00Flame Seedless 11.00-14.00mostly
11.00- one lot 10.00White Seedless
Type 14.00-16.00Igs 20.00 20-21 lb lugs
bgd MX Perlette 14.00-15.00mostly 14.00
small 10.00-12.00 Flame Seedless
11.00- occ 10.00

—KIWIFRUIT; MARKET STEADY
fits 1 lyr CL BOAT 33s 7.00 36s 7.00fair
cond 4.00-3.00 39s lair cond 4.00-5.00
ctns 22 lb lie CL BOAT 33sz 11.0042 sz
9.00-

—MANGOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY fits 1 lyr GU Tommy Atkins 8s
5.50 9s S.SO MX Tommy Atkins 10s
5.00- 12s 5.00-6.00 14s 5.00-6.00 NI
Keitts 14s fr cond 3.00-4.00 16s fr cond
3.00- VZHaden 14sfr cond 3.00-4.00
16s fr cond 3.00-4.00

—NECTARINES: MARKET LOWER
25 lb cuts lie CA California Well Matured
May Diamond 64 sz 18.00 May Grand 72
sz 15.00-16.00 84 sz 10.00-12.00mostly
11.00 Mayglo 56 sz 19.00-20.00 80-84 t.,
9.00- mosdy 10.00-11.00Early Glo
96 5z6.00-7.ooroyal glo 72sz 12.00-13.00
88 sz 8.00-9.00 Rose Diamond 64 sz
19.00-

—PAPAYA: MAIiKET STEADY 10 lb
ctns HI AIR 12s 2000

-PEACHES: MARKET LOWER ctni
2 lyr ttypk CA California Well Matured
June Lady 48 sz 15.00 Spring Lady 48 iz
15.00 1/2 boons SC U.S. BxOne Garnet
Beauty 2 l/2“up 18.00 2 l/4“up
14.00- ruby ted 2 l/2“up 17.00 2
l/4“up 12.00 25 lb ctns Ise CA California
WellMaturedJune Lady 56 iz 13.00-14.00
64sz 12.00Spring Lady 56 sz 13.00-14.00
64 sz 12.00 3/4 buctns GA U.S. ExOne
Coronet 2 l/B“up 15.00 Dixie Red 2
l/B“up 15.00 No Grade Marks Various

Yellow Resit Varieties 2 l/B“up fr qual
10.00 June Prince 2 l/B“up 13.00 2Tup
10.00

—PEARS: OFFERINGS LIGHT 40 lb
ctni/boxs AG BOAT Packham Triumph
90i 20.00-21.00 100 s 19.00-20.00 110s
17.00-18.00

—PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS
NONE

—PINEAPPLES: MARKET STEADY
ctns 1 lyr HI AIR 6t 11.50-12.00

-PLANTAINS: 50lb ctns CR 16.00
—PLUMS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 28 lb ctni Ise CA California
Well Matured Black Beaut 50 iz 45.00 55
sz 45.00 60 sz 43.00-44.00 65- sz
37.00- one label 45.00 70 sz
35.00- 80 iz 30.00 90 sz 26.00 Santa
Rosa 45 sz 45.00 SO iz 45.00 60 sz 45.00
65 sz 45.00 AletaRose 70 iz 30.00 80 iz
26.00- 90 iz 43.00-45.00 100 iz
17.00 120 sz 15.00

—POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS
NONE

—PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE

Phila
Potato

PHILADELPHIA
JUNE 14,1995

ONIONS AND POTATOES
-ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY US#l OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. NEW CROP
Yellow Granex GA SO lb ctns jbo 20.00
Grano Type AZ 50 lbiks jbo 8.50 8.50 CA
50 lb iki col 9.50-10.00 jbo 8.90-9.00 fr
cond 6.50-7.00rpkr sz 8.00-9.00 NM 50 lb
iks jbo 8.00-8.50 TX 50 lb sks jbo
8.50-9.00 White NM 50 lb sks jbo
12.00- mosdy 12.00 fr cond 10.00

Red CA 40 lb ctns jbo 12.00-14.00 med
12.00 25 lbski med 6.00MX 25 lb iks jbo
8.00- NM 25 lb iks med 8.00-9.00

—POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR

BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISESTATED Runet Binbank ID bid 10 S-Ibflmbt* non iz A 9.50-11.00 moitly
10.00- 50 lb ctm 70* 17.00-18.50few higher 80s 16.00-18SOfew higher 90j
15.00- 100 i 14.00-15.00 Nugget CO50 lb cm* 90i 13.00 100* IXOO-13.00
NEW CROPRound Red AL30 lb ik* 9.00*zß IXOO-12.50 lome 13.00CA 50 lbcm*
9.50- iz B 14.00 FL 50 lb iki8.50- moidy 8.50-9.00 fr quzl5.00- iz B 12.00-13.00 moidy IXOORound White NC 50 lb iki 8.25-8.50
Lachipper FL 50 lb iki 8.00-10.00 few11.00 fr quel 5.00-6.00 u B 10.00 Ige
10.50- moidy 11.00-12.00few IXSOLong White CA 50 lb dni 14.00

Lebanon Produce Auction
Route 72 North

Lebanon, Pa.
Auction Tuci, Thun. 3 p.m.

June 12
Report Supplied by Auction

STRAWBERRIES: 1.50-XlO QT.
SPINACH: .60-.70 BAG.
PEAS: SUGAR .80-1.00 BOX; HULL

3.50-4.50 BOX.
BROCCOLI; IXS-X23 BOX.
ASPARAGUS; 1.00 BUNCH.
RADISHES: .90 BUNCH.
RHUBARB: .4S-.SS BUNCH.
ONIONS: .40-.55 BUNCH.
VEGETABLE PLANTS; BY THE

FLAT. TOMATO 3.00-4.50; PEPPERS
3.50; SWEET POTATO X75.

FLOWERS: BY THE FLAT, IMPA-
TIBNS 1.50-2.50; MARIGOLDS
XOO-XSO; BEGONIAS 1.00-X5O; SIN-
GLES, GERANIUMS .60-.70; PORTU-
LACA 1.00-X00; SPIKES 1.00-XOO;
PAINT BRUSHES 3.00; VINCA VINES
XOO.

BEDDING PLANTS: SALVIA 3.00,
CHODA 2.00, HOSTA 1.50, SEDUM
1.00-1.75; COCKSCOMB 1.00-100.

HAY, STRAW
& GRAIN SALE

Every Thursday at 1 p.m.
Auction will continue

all year long
Vintage Sales
Stables. Inc.

(Rt. 30,10 miles east of Lancaster
in Paradise, PA)

For info. L. Robert Frame, Sr.
(717)442-4181 business president
(215) 458-8518 home


